
FORT WHITE: S1/2 OF BLOCK 107.

933-1912, WD 1039-2568, WD 1072-

PHILLIPS SAURAHNEE ANN
227 SW FORSYTHE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-14461-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16.00 1.00/

04/20/2022 MLU

09/09/2022 ME 0.50 17,424 0 0 17,424

STANDARD
4

193,067
2,348
17,424

212,839
0

212,839
HX HB 51,411

161,428
212,839

0

215,222

1467/2262 5/26/2022 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRIZAMENT ELI

PHILLIPS SAURAHNEE 

1072/0724 1/27/2006 WD Q V 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOANNE(9/10 INT)&MELL

ELI PRIZAMENT
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000046133 Solar Power Syste 54,988 12/20/2022

2024HX Base Yr

227 SW FORSYTHE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,822 116.8000 130.82 238,354 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1449

BAS 1,449 100 1,449 153,542

FGR 514 55 283 29,988

FOP 132 30 40 4,239

FOP 168 30 50 5,298

2,263 1,822 193,067

BAS= W21 S19 FGR= S22 E22 N25 W10 S3 W12$ E12 N3 E10 S13 FOP=
S4 E33 N4 W33$ E33 N37 W13 FOP= W21 S8 E21 N8$ S8 W21$.
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33
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21

8
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8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 939.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,348

2,348

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 21,780.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.80 17,424


